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ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK GNM 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 7

ADESH MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, VILLAGE MOHRI, SHAHABAD (M), KURUKSHETRA (HARYANA) GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ARYABHATT NURSING COLLEGE, FATEHABAD GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Ahir College of Nursing, Rewari (Haryana) G.N.M. GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

B.D.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, CHHUCHHAKWAS, JHAJJAR GNM 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

BABA SWAMI DAYAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BALAJI SCHOOL OF NURSING, BHIWANI GNM 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 13

BANBHORI SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR GNM 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

BHAI SURENDER KUMAR MEMORIAL NURSING SCHOOL, JIND GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BHANTI DEVI SCHOOL OF NURSING, TEHSIL BARWALA, DISTT. HISAR GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

BHARAT INSTITUTE OF NURSING, SONEPAT GNM 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 20 2 2 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 40

BHARAT SCHOOL OF NURSING, KURUKSHETRA GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BIRENDER SINGH COLLEGE OF NURSING, JIND GNM 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

C.C.C. NURSING COLLEGE, BHIWANI GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT GNM 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 24

D.C. JAIN SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT GNM 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 10

DR. J.P. SHARMA MEMORIAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, YAMUNANAGAR GNM 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

DR. SHANTI YADAV SCHOOL OF NURSING, REWARI GNM 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 9

EVEREST SCHOOL OF NURSING, DISTT. JAGADHRI GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

FLORENCE SCHOOL OF  NURSING, FARIDABAD GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

G.N.M.(F) SCHOOL OF NURSING, GENERAL HOSPITAL, BHIWANI GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

G.N.M.(F) SCHOOL OF NURSING, GENERAL HOSPITAL, HISAR GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

G.N.M.(F) SCHOOL OF NURSING, GENERAL HOSPITAL, KARNAL GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GAJRAJ INSTITUTE OF NURSING, GOHANA, SONEPAT GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 11

GANDHI SCHOOL OF NURSING,  KARNAL GNM 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI GNM 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 25 3 2 0 0 0 0 14 0 1 51

GEETANJALI COLLEGE OF NURSING, CHARKHI DADRI (HARYANA) GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GMN COLLEGE OF NURSING, GMN COLLEGE TRUST AND MANAGEMENT SOCIETY (REGD.) AMBALA CANTT GNM 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING, SAFIDON, JIND GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

H.K.S.D. SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR GNM 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5

HAPPY CHILD SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT GNM 1 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 46 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

HARYANA SCHOOL OF NURSING, ELLENABAD, SIRSA GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

HERITAGE SCHOOL OF NURSING, TOHANA, FATEHABAD GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

JAI MATA SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR GNM 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

JRM Nursing College, VPO Narayanpur, Kanuka Mod, Narnaul Road, Rewari-123401 GNM 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

K.V.M. NURSING SCHOOL, ROHTAK GNM 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 9

KAILASH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH & MEDICAL SCIENCE, PANCHKULA GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4

KHUSHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, KAGSAR HISAR GNM 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 30 2 1 1 1 0 1 4 0 0 48

KHUSHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SAFIDON, JIND GNM 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 14

L.B.S. SCHOOL OF NURSING, BILASPUR, YAMUNANAGAR GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LORD SHIVA SCHOOL OF NURSING, SIRSA GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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M.D.N. SCHOOL OF NURSING, KALAYAT, KAITHAL GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

M.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, MULLANA, AMBALA GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

M.S.D. INSTITUTE OF NURSING, SIRSA GNM 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

MAHARAJA AGARSAIN SCHOOL OF NURSING, AGROHA, HISAR GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 5

MAHARAJA AGRASEN NURSING COLLEGE, BAHADURGARH, JHAJJAR GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, HISAR GNM 6 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 30 3 3 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 63

MANAV LAKSHYA SCHOOL OF NURSING, BHUNA, FATEHABAD GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MM INSTITUTE OF NURSING AND RESEARCH, SADOPUR, AMBALA GNM 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 4

NATIONAL NURSING INSTITUTE, SECTOR 9 & 11, HISAR GNM 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

NATIONAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, BARWALA, HISAR GNM 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

NATIONAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, DARYAPUR, FATEHABAD GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

NAVEEN INSTITUTE OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NEKI RAM NURSING SCHOOL, ROHTAK GNM 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 9 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

PARAM JYOTI SCHOOL OF NURSING, KAITHAL GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PARAMOUNT SCHOOL OF NURSING, JHAJJAR GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

PHILADELPHIA HOSPITAL, AMBALA CITY GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

R.D.R. JAN SEWA SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

R.P. INDERAPRASTHA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARNAL GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 4

R.R. SCHOOL OF NURSING, GURGAON GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4

RACHNA INSTITUTE OF NURSING, NANGAL SIROHI, MOHINDERGARH GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RADHA SWAMI NURSING COLLEGE, ROHTAK GNM 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

RAJENDRA SCHOOL OF NURSING, SIRSA GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RAMA SCHOOL OF NURSING, KAITHAL GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RURAL NURSING TRAINING INSTITUTE, VPO BADWASNI HULLHARI MOD, GOHANA ROAD, SONEPAT-131001 GNM 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 10

S. KARTAR SINGH HAYER SCHOOL OF NURSING, KURUKSHETRA GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

S.O.S. NURSING SCHOOL, FARIDABAD GNM 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5

S.S. SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2

S.V.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, BHIWANI GNM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6

S.V.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK GNM 6 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 35 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51

SANT GANGA NATH SCHOOL OF NURSING, BHIWANI GNM 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

SANT ISHAR SINGH COLLEGE OF NURSING, KURUKSHETRA GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

SARVODAYA NURSING INSTITUTE, FARIDABAD GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

SATYA SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK GNM 7 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 40 4 5 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 81

SAVITRI JINDAL INSTITUTE OF NURSING, HISAR GNM 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

SHAHEED BABA DEEP SINGH SCHOOL OF NURSING, FATEHABAD GNM 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4

SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH SCHOOL OF NURSING, FATEHABAD GNM 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

SHARBATI SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHENDERGARH GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SHRI BABA MAST NATH SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK GNM 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 9

SHRI BABA YOGI NETANATH NURSING  SCHOOL, LOHANI BHIWANI GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SHRI CHAMATKARI SANT JI SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SHRI RAM SCHOOL OF NURISNG, MOHINDERGARH GNM 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 7 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

SMT. SHANTI DEVI SCHOOL OF NURSING, REWARI GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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SWAMI DEVI DAYAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, BARWALA, PANCHKULA GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

SWAMI VIVEKANAND PARMHANS SCHOOL OF NURSING, ADJ. SECTOR 18, HUDA, JAGADHRI, YAMUNA NAGAR-135003 GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sanskaram College of Nursing, Khatiwas, Jhajjar (Haryana) 124103 GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2

Uday College of Nursing, VPO Pali, Distt. Mahendergarh GNM 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 30 3 3 0 0 0 0 14 0 1 60

VED NURSING TRAINING  INSTITUTE, PANIPAT GNM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

VIDYAWATI SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH GNM 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

VIJAY INSTITUTE OF NURSING, BHIWANI GNM 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

YAMUNA INSTITUTE OF NURSING, YAMUNA NAGAR GNM 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2
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A.N.M. (F)  SCHOOL OF NURSING, GURGAON ANM 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3

A.N.M. (F) SCHOOL OF NURSING, GENERAL HOSPITAL, AMBALA CITY ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

A.N.M. (F) SCHOOL OF NURSING, GENERAL HOSPITAL, BHIWANI ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

A.N.M. (F) SCHOOL OF NURSING, GENERAL HOSPITAL, NARNAUL ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

A.N.M. (F) SCHOOL OF NURSING, GENERAL HOSPITAL, ROHTAK ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

A.N.M. (F) SCHOOL OF NURSING, GENERAL HOSPITAL, SIRSA ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

A.N.M. (F) SCHOOL OF NURSING, MANDI KHERA, MEWAT ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

A.N.M. TRAINING SCHOOL B.K. HOSPITAL, FARIDABAD ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH ANM 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 15 2 1 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 31

ADARSH SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK ANM 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 13 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 23

ARYABHATT NURSING COLLEGE, FATEHABAD ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

B.D.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, CHHUCHHAKWAS, JHAJJAR ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

BABA SWAMI DAYAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH ANM 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

BANBHORI SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR ANM 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

BHAI SURENDER KUMAR MEMORIAL NURSING SCHOOL, JIND ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

BHANTI DEVI SCHOOL OF NURSING, TEHSIL BARWALA, DISTT. HISAR ANM 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2

BHARAT INSTITUTE OF NURSING, SONEPAT ANM 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 15 2 1 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 30

BHARAT SCHOOL OF NURSING, KURUKSHETRA ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BRIGHT SCHOOL OF NURSING, BHIWANI ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

C.C.C. NURSING COLLEGE, BHIWANI ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CHANDERMUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT ANM 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

CHAUDHARY BHAGMAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

CHETNA SCHOOL OF NURSING, JIND ANM 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

FLORENCE SCHOOL OF  NURSING, FARIDABAD ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

GAJRAJ INSTITUTE OF NURSING, GOHANA, SONEPAT ANM 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 15 2 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 27

GANDHI SCHOOL OF NURSING,  KARNAL ANM 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 6

GEETA NIKETAN NURSING SCHOOL, BHIWANI ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING, SAFIDON, JIND ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

GURU SAIN BHAGAT SCHOOL OF NURSING, KARNAL ANM 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

H.K.S.D. SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR ANM 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

HAPPY CHILD SCHOOL OF NURSING, SONEPAT ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

HARYANA SCHOOL OF NURSING, ELLENABAD, SIRSA ANM 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7

HERITAGE SCHOOL OF NURSING, TOHANA, FATEHABAD ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

JAI MATA SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR ANM 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 20 1 1 0 1 0 1 6 0 0 35
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K.V.M. NURSING SCHOOL, ROHTAK ANM 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7

KAILASH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH & MEDICAL SCIENCE, PANCHKULA ANM 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 14 2 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 25

KHUSHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, KAGSAR HISAR ANM 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 15 1 2 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 27

KHUSHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, SAFIDON, JIND ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3

L.B.S. SCHOOL OF NURSING, BILASPUR, YAMUNANAGAR ANM 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

LORD SHIVA SCHOOL OF NURSING, SIRSA ANM 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

M.C.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, JIND ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

M.D.N. SCHOOL OF NURSING, KALAYAT, KAITHAL ANM 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

M.S.D. INSTITUTE OF NURSING, SIRSA ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, HISAR ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4

MANAV LAKSHYA SCHOOL OF NURSING, BHUNA, FATEHABAD ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MUKHI SCHOOL OF NURSING, GOHANA, SONEPAT ANM 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

NATIONAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, BARWALA, HISAR ANM 4 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 12

NATIONAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, DARYAPUR, FATEHABAD ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NAVEEN INSTITUTE OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NEKI RAM NURSING SCHOOL, ROHTAK ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 14

PARAMOUNT SCHOOL OF NURSING, JHAJJAR ANM 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 9 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 16

PRERNA SCHOOL OF NURSING, SIRSA ANM 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 15 1 0 0 1 0 1 6 0 0 27

PYARE LAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, VILLAGE MUBARIKPUR, DISTRICT JHAJJAR ANM 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 15 1 2 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 30

R.P. INDERAPRASTHA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, KARNAL ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R.R. SCHOOL OF NURSING, GURGAON ANM 3 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 24 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 39

RACHNA INSTITUTE OF NURSING, NANGAL SIROHI, MOHINDERGARH ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RAJENDRA SCHOOL OF NURSING, SIRSA ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

RAMA SCHOOL OF NURSING, KAITHAL ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

RURAL NURSING TRAINING INSTITUTE, VPO BADWASNI HULLHARI MOD, GOHANA ROAD, SONEPAT-131001 ANM 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 10

S. KARTAR SINGH HAYER SCHOOL OF NURSING, KURUKSHETRA ANM 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

S.D. SCHOOL OF NURSING, BHIWANI ANM 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5

S.O.S. NURSING SCHOOL, FARIDABAD ANM 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 9 1 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 19

S.S. SCHOOL OF NURSING, HISAR ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

S.V.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, BHIWANI ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

S.V.M. SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK ANM 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

SANT GANGA NATH SCHOOL OF NURSING, BHIWANI ANM 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

SANT ISHAR SINGH COLLEGE OF NURSING, KURUKSHETRA ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SATYA SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK ANM 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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List of ANM Vacant Seats for Extended Stray Round-2 Counselling

SHAHEED BABA DEEP SINGH SCHOOL OF NURSING, FATEHABAD ANM 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3

SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH SCHOOL OF NURSING, FATEHABAD ANM 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 18 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 23

SHARBATI SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHENDERGARH ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SHRI BABA MAST NATH SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK ANM 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 15 2 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 28

SHRI BABA YOGI NETANATH NURSING  SCHOOL, LOHANI BHIWANI ANM 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

SHRI CHAMATKARI SANT JI SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK ANM 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

SHRI RAM SCHOOL OF NURISNG, MOHINDERGARH ANM 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

SMT. SHANTI DEVI SCHOOL OF NURSING, REWARI ANM 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

SWAMI DEVI DAYAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, BARWALA, PANCHKULA ANM 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 24 3 2 0 0 0 0 6 0 1 42

VED NURSING TRAINING  INSTITUTE, PANIPAT ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 13

VIDYAWATI SCHOOL OF NURSING, MOHINDERGARH ANM 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

VIJAY INSTITUTE OF NURSING, BHIWANI ANM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

YAMUNA INSTITUTE OF NURSING, YAMUNA NAGAR ANM 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
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ARYABHATT NURSING COLLEGE, FATEHABAD MPHW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

B.D.M. MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, CHHUCHHAKWAS, JHAJJAR MPHW 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 29 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43

BALA JI INSTITUTE OF HEALTH & MEDICAL EDUCATION, BHIWANI MPHW 4 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 30 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 41

DEV INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, ROHTAK MPHW 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 28 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39

GURU SAIN BHAGAT SCHOOL OF NURSING, KARNAL MPHW 4 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 17 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

GURU TEG BAHADUR EDUCATION & HEALTH CENTRE, NARWANA, JIND MPHW 4 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 29 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 42

HERITAGE SCHOOL OF NURSING, TOHANA, FATEHABAD MPHW 4 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 22 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

JAI BAJRANG BALI, MPHW (M) TRAINING CENTRE, MOHINDERGARH MPHW 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7

KAILASH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH & MEDICAL SCIENCE, PANCHKULA MPHW 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 30 2 2 0 1 0 1 8 0 0 52

M.D.S. KISSAN EDUCATION & MEDICAL MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, REWARI MPHW 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 30 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 48

MAHARISHI DAYANAND INSTITUTE OF NURSING, CHAUDHARYWAS, HISAR MPHW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3

MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, GENERAL HOSPITAL, SONEPAT MPHW 3 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 19

NATIONAL MPHW(M) TRAINING SCHOOL, VILLAGE BEHBALPUR, HISAR MPHW 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 30 3 3 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 56

NATIONAL SCHOOL OF NURSING, DARYAPUR, FATEHABAD MPHW 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 17

RACHNA INSTITUTE OF NURSING, NANGAL SIROHI, MOHINDERGARH MPHW 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3

RAJENDRA SCHOOL OF NURSING, SIRSA MPHW 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 28

SARASWATI VIDHYA MANDIR, BHIWANI MPHW 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31

SATYA SCHOOL OF NURSING, ROHTAK MPHW 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 30 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 41

SHRI RAM GOPAL MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, BHIWANI MPHW 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 21 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 25

STATE HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE TRAINING CENTER, PGIMS, CAMPUS, ROHTAK MPHW 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5

UPKAR MPHW(M) TRAINING SCHOOL, Vill. SISAR- KHAS, TEHSIL MEHAM, DISTT. ROHTAK MPHW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

VISHAV BHARTI MPHW (M) TRAINING SCHOOL, HISAR MPHW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

YUVRAJ MPHW (MALE) TRAINING SCHOOL, BATTA MPHW 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 9 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

List of MPHW Vacant Seats for Extended Stray Round-2 Counselling
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